Data Sheet UTG2000X Series Function/Arbitrary Waveform Generator
Instruments.uni-trend.com 2 / 19
Data Sheet
UTG2000X Series Function/Arbitrary Waveform
Generator
V 1.1
July 2024
Para mayor información puede consultar el manual de usuario dando clic en el siguiente enlace:

Data Sheet UTG2000X Series Function/Arbitrary Waveform Generator
Instruments.uni-trend.com 19 / 19
Ordering Information
Description Order No.
Models
Maximum output frequency 60 MHz UTG2062X
Maximum output frequency 80 MHz UTG2082X
Maximum output frequency 120 MHz UTG2122X
Standard accessories
Power cord x 1
USB cable x 1 UT-D14
BNC-BNC x 1 UT-L45
BNC--red and black alligator clip cable x1 UT-L02A
Recommended options 10 W Power amplifier option UT-M14
Remarks: All mainframes, accessories, and optional items can be ordered from the local UNI-T
distributor.
Data Sheet UTG2000X Series Function/Arbitrary Waveform Generator
Copyright 2024 ©by UNI-T. All Rights Reserved.
Limited Warranty and Liability
Uni-T guarantees that the Instrument product is free from any defect in material and workmanship
within three years from the purchase date. This warranty does not apply to damages caused by